Location

Precinct #1 barn

Precinct #2 barn

Precinct #3 barn

Precinct #4 barn

Radio base tower

Courthouse

Law Enforcement
Center

County of Coleman

Monthly Utility bills

NOVEMBER 2022
Electricity Electricity Natural gas Natural gas Water
consumption cost consumption cost comsumption
334 $80.00 0
767 $102.83 400
665 $110.00 100
333 $82.00 0
551 $84.24
5050 $713.52 908 $1,012.13 7
21808 $2,485.90 108

Water
cost

$66.16
$36.50
$27.19

$24.02

$127.73

$843.27



