## **County of Coleman**

## **Monthly Utility bills**

## **NOVEMBER 2022**

Location	Electricity consumption	Electricity cost	Natural gas consumption	Natural gas cost	Water comsumption	Water cost
Precinct #1 barn	334	\$80.00			0	\$66.16
Precinct #2 barn	767	\$102.83			400	\$36.50
Precinct #3 barn	665	\$110.00			100	\$27.19
Precinct #4 barn	333	\$82.00			0	\$24.02
Radio base tower	551	\$84.24				
Courthouse	5050	\$713.52	908	\$1,012.13	7	\$127.73
Law Enforcement Center	21808	\$2,485.90			108	\$843.27